
 

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank Country D Score E Score Total

1 CHILE 7.000 15.450
2 SLOVENIA 5.900 14.950
3 ISRAEL 6.300 14.750
4 TURKEY 6.000 14.650
5 CROATIA 6.200 14.650
6 AZERBAIJAN 5.900 14.550
7 LATVIA 6.300 14.350
8 GREAT BRITAIN 6.200 14.350
9 14.300
10 14.250
11 14.250
12 14.100
13 14.050
14 14.000
15 14.000
16 13.900
17 13.850
18 13.800
19 13.750
20 13.700
21 13.550
22 13.500
23 13.400
24 12.850
25 12.700
26 12.500
27 12.250
28 12.150
29 12.150
30 12.050
31

BibNo 

 317  

346  

331  

354  

318  

308  

338  

329  

306  

304  

311  

319  

345  

326  

356  

353  

301  

325  

314  

362  

352  

324  

344  

361  

351  

343  

336  

309  

305  

300  

340

 Name Surname 

Enrique Tomas GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA 

Ziga SILC 

Artem DOLGOPYAT 

Ferhat ARICAN 

Tomislav MARKOVIC 

Oleg STEPKO 

Vitalijs KARDASOVS 

James HALL 

Petro PAKHNYUK 

Lukas KRANZLMUELLER 

Martin ANGELOV 

Andrej KOROSTELJEV 

Rok KLAVORA 

Arnaud Willig 
Eduard SHAULOV
Ahmet ONDER 

Mauro MARTINEZ 

Julien GOBAUX 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Vu Hung DO 

Slavomir MICHNAK 

Marios GEORGIOU 

Ahmed ALDAYANI 

Thanh Tung LE 

Ivan VARGOVSKY 

Mahmood ALSADI 

Nurtas KOZHAKOV 

Pavel BULAUSKI 

Severin KRANZLMUELLER 

Nicolas CORDOBA 

Se Gwang RI

AZERBAIJAN 

AUSTRIA 

BULGARIA 

CROATIA 

SLOVENIA 

FRANCE
Uzbekistan  

TURKEY 

ARGENTINA 

FRANCE 

BULGARIA 

VIETNAM 

SLOVAKIA 

CYPRUS 

QATAR 

VIETNAM 

SLOVAKIA 

QATAR 

KAZAKHSTAN 

BELARUS 

AUSTRIA 

ARGENTINA 

North Korea

6.300 

5.800 

6.000 

6.500 

6.000 

5.800 

6.100 

6.000 

5.500 

6.100 

6.300 

5.700 

5.400 

5.200 

5.300 

6.100 

5.600 

5.200 

5.200 

5.700 

5.400 

4.600 

0.000

8.550 

9.050 

8.450 

8.650 

8.450 

8.650 

8.150 

8.150 

8.000 

8.450 

8.250 

8.200 

8.050 

8.200 

8.000 

7.900 

8.350 

7.700 

7.450 

8.000 

8.250 

8.300 

8.100 

6.750 

7.100 

7.400 

7.050 

6.750 

6.750 

7.850 

0.000

Penalty 
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0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  
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0.000  
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
SENIOR MAG (Floor Exercise )

S.NOBIB NO Name,Surname Country E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E  Total. Diffucult Pen Total Check   Live

1 331 Artem DOLGOPYAT ISRAEL  8.700 8.600 8.300 8.300 0.000 8.450 6.300 0.000 14.750 14.750 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 16:33:19.0000000

1 314 Dimitar Dimitrov BULGARIA  7.400 7.100 7.900 7.500 0.000 7.450 6.300 0.000 13.750 13.750 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 16:28:58.0000000

1 311 Martin ANGELOV BULGARIA  8.200 8.200 9.000 8.300 0.000 8.250 6.000 0.000 14.250 14.250 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 16:25:12.0000000

1 326 Arnaud Willig FRANCE  8.300 8.400 8.100 8.100 0.000 8.200 5.800 0.000 14.000 14.000 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 16:18:08.0000000

1 325 Julien GOBAUX FRANCE  7.600 8.100 7.400 7.800 0.000 7.700 6.100 0.000 13.800 13.800 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 16:14:32.0000000

1 336 Nurtas KOZHAKOV KAZAKHSTAN  8.000 6.300 6.800 7.300 0.000 7.050 5.200 0.000 12.250 12.250 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 16:11:26.0000000

1 317 Enrique Tomas GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA CHILE  0.000 8.600 8.900 8.500 0.000 8.550 7.000 0.100 15.450 15.450 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:57:32.0000000

1 329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN  8.300 8.100 8.100 8.200 0.000 8.150 6.200 0.000 14.350 14.350 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:54:21.0000000

1 352 Slavomir MICHNAK SLOVAKIA  8.400 8.200 7.900 8.300 0.000 8.250 5.400 0.100 13.550 13.550 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:49:49.0000000

1 351 Ivan VARGOVSKY SLOVAKIA  6.700 7.000 7.300 7.200 0.000 7.100 5.600 0.000 12.700 12.700 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:47:00.0000000

1 324Izmir Marios GEORGIOU CYPRUS  8.300 8.200 8.500 8.300 0.000 8.300 5.200 0.000 13.500 13.500 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:25:55.0000000

1 344 Ahmed ALDAYANI QATAR  8.100 8.300 8.100 7.700 0.000 8.100 5.300 0.000 13.400 13.400 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:22:01.0000000

1 343 Mahmood ALSADI QATAR  7.200 7.100 7.600 8.000 0.000 7.400 5.200 0.100 12.500 12.500 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:18:53.0000000

1 354 Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY  8.700 8.600 8.500 8.800 0.000 8.650 6.000 0.000 14.650 14.650 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:10:57.0000000

1 353 Ahmet ONDER TURKEY  7.600 7.900 7.900 8.400 0.000 7.900 6.000 0.000 13.900 13.900 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:07:41.0000000

3 309 Pavel BULAUSKI BELARUS  6.800 6.300 6.700 7.000 0.000 6.750 5.700 0.300 12.150 12.150 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 15:03:57.0000000

1 345 Rok KLAVORA SLOVENIA  8.100 7.800 8.200 8.000 0.000 8.050 6.000 0.000 14.050 14.050 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:52:59.0000000

1 346 Ziga SILC SLOVENIA  9.100 9.000 9.100 8.700 0.000 9.050 5.900 0.000 14.950 14.950 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:49:49.0000000

1 319 Andrej KOROSTELJEV CROATIA  8.400 8.200 7.600 8.200 0.000 8.200 6.500 0.600 14.100 14.100 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:45:53.0000000

1 318 Tomislav MARKOVIC CROATIA  7.900 8.600 8.400 8.500 0.000 8.450 6.200 0.000 14.650 14.650 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:42:27.0000000



3 305 Severin KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA  7.300 6.700 6.800 6.500 0.000 6.750 5.400 0.000 12.150 12.150 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:30:10.0000000

3 304 Lukas KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA  8.400 8.500 8.300 8.500 0.000 8.450 5.800 0.000 14.250 14.250 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:26:47.0000000

3 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN  8.900 8.700 8.200 8.600 0.000 8.650 5.900 0.000 14.550 14.550 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:15:12.0000000

3 306 Petro PAKHNYUK AZERBAIJAN  8.300 8.100 7.900 7.900 0.000 8.000 6.300 0.000 14.300 14.300 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:12:12.0000000

1 338 Vitalijs KARDASOVS LATVIA  8.100 7.700 8.200 8.300 0.000 8.150 6.300 0.100 14.350 14.350 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:08:55.0000000

1 356 Eduard SHAULOV Uzbekistan  8.100 7.900 8.300 7.700 0.000 8.000 6.100 0.100 14.000 14.000 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 14:02:24.0000000

3 301 Mauro MARTINEZ ARGENTINA  8.200 8.300 8.400 8.400 0.000 8.350 5.500 0.000 13.850 13.850 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 13:53:13.0000000

3 300 Nicolas CORDOBA ARGENTINA  8.300 8.000 7.700 7.500 0.000 7.850 4.600 0.400 12.050 12.050 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 13:50:03.0000000

2 362 Vu Hung DO VIETNAM  7.600 8.300 8.000 8.000 0.000 8.000 5.700 0.000 13.700 13.700 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 13:44:23.0000000

1 361 Thanh Tung LE VIETNAM  6.400 6.200 7.100 7.700 0.000 6.750 6.100 0.000 12.850 12.850 Floor Exercise YES 20150507 13:40:04.0000000

1 340 Se Gwang RI North Korea  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 Floor Exercise
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0.000 15.500
0.000 14.800
0.000 14.800
0.000 14.550
0.000 14.300
0.000 14.200
0.000 14.200
0.000 14.100
0.000 14.100
0.000 14.100
0.000 14.050

 

 

 

 Country 

FRANCE  

SLOVENIA 

AZERBAIJAN
CYPRUS 

TURKEY 

QATAR 

LATVIA 

ISRAEL 

AZERBAIJAN 

BELARUS 

CROATIA 

VENEZUELA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.000 

6.200 

6.400 

6.000 

6.300 

6.000 

6.100 

5.300 

6.400 

6.500 

6.200 

5.900 0.000 13.950
GREAT BRITAIN 5.800 0.000 13.850

0.000 13.800
0.000 13.650
0.000 13.400
0.000 13.250
0.000 13.200
0.000 13.050
0.000 12.700
0.000 12.650
0.000 12.600
0.000 12.500
0.000 12.300
0.000 12.300
0.000 11.850

North Korea 

Uzbekistan 

Uzbekistan 

SLOVAKIA 

SLOVENIA 

JORDAN 

AUSTRIA 

ARGENTINA 

VIETNAM 

ISRAEL 

VIETNAM 

CROATIA 

TURKEY
 GREAT BRITAIN

5.900 

6.000 

6.300 

5.900 

5.100 

5.900 

4.500 

5.500 

4.800 

5.500 

5.400 

5.800 

5.600 

5.700 0.000 11.800
KAZAKHSTAN      6.100 0.000 11.800
BULGARIA 5.700 0.000 11.500
AUSTRIA 4.800 0.000 11.450
BULGARIA 4.700 0.000 11.400
FRANCE 4.500 0.000 10.950
North Korea 3.700 0.000 9.700
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 Name Surname 

Cyril TOMMASONE 

Saso BERTONCELJ 

Oleg STEPKO 

Marios GEORGIOU 

Ferhat ARICAN 

Ahmed ALDAYANI 

Dmitrijs TREFILOVS 

Eyal GLAZER 

Petro PAKHNYUK 

Vasili MIKHALITSYN 

Robert SELIGMAN 

Jose Luis FUENTES BUSTAMANTE 

Ashley Watson 

Tae Yong PAK 

Timur KADIROV 

Abdulla AZIMOV 

Slavomir MICHNAK 

Jure PAVLICA 

Ahmad ABU AL SOUD 

Lukas KRANZLMUELLER 

Nicolas CORDOBA 

Hung PHAM PHUOC 

Artem DOLGOPYAT 

Ngoc Hung PHAN 

Filip UDE 

Ahmet ONDER 

James HALL 
Nurtas KOZHAKOV 
Iliya TUDZHAROV 

Severin KRANZLMUELLER 

Martin ANGELOV 

Arnaud Willig 

Jong Hyok HAN 

Nam DANG VIETNAM 0.000
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8.400 

8.550 

8.000 
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8.100 

8.800 

7.700 

7.600 

7.850 

8.050 

8.050 

7.900 

7.650 

7.100 

7.350 

8.100 

7.150 

8.200 

7.150 

7.800 

7.000 

6.900 

6.500 

6.250 

6.100 

5.700 

5.800 

6.650 

6.700 

6.450 

6.000 

0.000 0.000 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
SENIOR MAG (Pommel Horse)

S.NOBIB NO Name,Surname Country E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E  Total. Diffucult Pen Total Check   Live

1 327 Cyril TOMMASONE FRANCE  8.500 8.500 8.500 8.400 0.000 8.500 7.000 0.000 15.500 15.500Pommel Horse YES 20150507 16:31:21.0000000

1 326 Arnaud Willig FRANCE  5.900 6.400 6.600 6.500 0.000 6.450 4.500 0.000 10.950 10.950Pommel Horse YES 20150507 16:29:15.0000000

1 336 Nurtas KOZHAKOV KAZAKHSTAN  5.000 6.400 5.700 5.700 0.000 5.700 6.100 0.000 11.800 11.800Pommel Horse YES 20150507 16:25:44.0000000

1 330 Ashley Watson GREAT BRITAIN  8.200 7.900 8.400 7.800 0.000 8.050 5.800 0.000 13.850 13.850Pommel Horse YES 20150507 16:15:21.0000000

1 329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN  5.500 6.100 6.100 6.100 0.000 6.100 5.700 0.000 11.800 11.800Pommel Horse YES 20150507 16:13:21.0000000

1 352 Slavomir MICHNAK SLOVAKIA  7.500 7.700 6.700 7.200 0.000 7.350 5.900 0.000 13.250 13.250Pommel Horse YES 20150507 16:09:49.0000000

1 332 Eyal GLAZER ISRAEL  8.600 8.900 8.800 8.800 0.000 8.800 5.300 0.000 14.100 14.100Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:50:59.0000000

1 331 Artem DOLGOPYAT ISRAEL  7.000 7.200 6.600 7.000 0.000 7.000 5.500 0.000 12.500 12.500Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:49:09.0000000

1 313 Iliya TUDZHAROV BULGARIA  5.200 6.000 5.600 6.300 0.000 5.800 5.700 0.000 11.500 11.500Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:46:42.0000000

1 311 Martin ANGELOV BULGARIA  6.400 7.200 6.300 7.000 0.000 6.700 4.700 0.000 11.400 11.400Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:43:46.0000000

1 354 Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY  7.600 8.000 8.000 8.400 0.000 8.000 6.300 0.000 14.300 14.300Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:26:31.0000000

1 353 Ahmet ONDER TURKEY  5.800 6.400 6.100 7.000 0.000 6.250 5.600 0.000 11.850 11.850Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:22:36.0000000

3 310 Vasili MIKHALITSYN BELARUS  7.500 7.700 7.100 7.800 0.000 7.600 6.500 0.000 14.100 14.100Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:19:38.0000000

1 347 Saso BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA  8.300 8.600 8.800 8.600 0.000 8.600 6.200 0.000 14.800 14.800Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:08:21.0000000

1 349 Jure PAVLICA SLOVENIA  8.600 7.900 8.100 8.100 0.000 8.100 5.100 0.000 13.200 13.200Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:05:41.0000000

1 359 Jose Luis FUENTES BUSTAMANTE VENEZUELA  8.400 8.100 8.000 7.700 0.000 8.050 5.900 0.000 13.950 13.950Pommel Horse YES 20150507 15:03:22.0000000

1 324Izmir Marios GEORGIOU CYPRUS  8.500 8.600 8.700 8.400 0.000 8.550 6.000 0.000 14.550 14.550Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:43:53.0000000

1 344 Ahmed ALDAYANI QATAR  8.200 8.400 8.200 8.100 0.000 8.200 6.000 0.000 14.200 14.200Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:41:42.0000000
3 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN  8.400 8.400 8.300 8.500 0.000 8.400 6.400 0.000 14.800 14.800Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:35:19.0000000



3 306 Petro PAKHNYUK AZERBAIJAN  7.200 7.800 7.600 8.300 0.000 7.700 6.400 0.000 14.100 14.100Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:32:56.0000000

1 339 Dmitrijs TREFILOVS LATVIA  8.100 8.300 8.000 8.100 0.000 8.100 6.100 0.000 14.200 14.200Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:30:29.0000000

1 358 Timur KADIROV Uzbekistan  7.500 7.900 7.400 7.800 0.000 7.650 6.000 0.000 13.650 13.650Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:27:24.0000000

1 357 Abdulla AZIMOV Uzbekistan  7.000 7.000 7.200 7.400 0.000 7.100 6.300 0.000 13.400 13.400Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:24:07.0000000

1 321 Robert SELIGMAN CROATIA  8.300 8.000 7.700 7.600 0.000 7.850 6.200 0.000 14.050 14.050Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:16:55.0000000

1 320 Filip UDE CROATIA  6.500 6.900 6.400 6.500 0.000 6.500 5.800 0.000 12.300 12.300Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:13:33.0000000

3 300 Nicolas CORDOBA ARGENTINA  7.200 7.300 7.100 6.500 0.000 7.150 5.500 0.000 12.650 12.650Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:07:38.0000000

1 364 Ngoc Hung PHAN VIETNAM  5.900 7.200 6.800 7.000 0.000 6.900 5.400 0.000 12.300 12.300Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:04:21.0000000

1 366 Hung PHAM PHUOC VIETNAM  7.900 8.300 7.700 7.600 0.000 7.800 4.800 0.000 12.600 12.600Pommel Horse YES 20150507 14:01:17.0000000

3 305 Severin KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA  6.300 6.700 6.600 6.700 0.000 6.650 4.800 0.000 11.450 11.450Pommel Horse YES 20150507 13:50:23.0000000

3 304 Lukas KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA  8.300 8.500 7.300 8.100 0.000 8.200 4.500 0.000 12.700 12.700Pommel Horse YES 20150507 13:47:05.0000000

1 334 Ahmad ABU AL SOUD JORDAN  7.200 6.800 7.700 7.100 0.000 7.150 5.900 0.000 13.050 13.050Pommel Horse YES 20150507 13:44:25.0000000

1 342 Tae Yong PAK North Korea  7.600 8.000 7.800 8.000 0.000 7.900 5.900 0.000 13.800 13.800Pommel Horse YES 20150507 13:41:42.0000000

1 341 Jong Hyok HAN North Korea  4.800 6.500 5.900 6.100 0.000 6.000 3.700 0.000 9.700 9.700 Pommel Horse YES 20150507 13:38:27.0000000

1 365 Nam DANG VIETNAM  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 Pommel Horse
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RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 328 Danny PINHEIRO RODRIGUES FRANCE 6.600 8.200 0.000 14.800
2 337 Azizbek KUDRATULLAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 6.400 8.250 0.000 14.650
3 365 Nam DANG VIETNAM 6.500 8.150 0.000 14.650
4 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 6.400 8.200 0.000 14.600
5 302 Federico MOLINARI ARGENTINA 6.700 7.750 0.000 14.450
6 323 Irodotos GEORGALLAS CYPRUS 6.100 8.200 0.000 14.300
7 360 Regulo Carmona VENEZUELA 6.700 7.600 0.000 14.300
8 355 Ibrahim COLAK TURKEY 6.500 7.750 0.000 14.250
9 329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN 5.900 8.250 0.000 14.150
10 332 Eyal GLAZER ISRAEL 5.500 8.500 0.000 14.000
11 310 Vasili MIKHALITSYN BELARUS 5.500 8.250 0.000 13.750
12 304 Lukas KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA 5.300 8.200 0.000 13.500
13 305 Severin KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA 5.300 8.150 0.000 13.450
14 309 Pavel BULAUSKI BELARUS 5.200 8.250 0.000 13.450
15 341 Jong Hyok HAN North Korea 6.100 7.250 0.000 13.350
16 325 Julien GOBAUX FRANCE 5.700 7.600 0.000 13.300
17 366 Hung PHAM PHUOC VIETNAM 6.700 6.550 0.000 13.250
18 343 Mahmood ALSADI QATAR 4.800 8.100 0.000 12.900
19 314 Dimitar Dimitrov BULGARIA 4.900 8.000 0.000 12.900
20 351 Ivan VARGOVSKY SLOVAKIA 5.500 7.250 0.000 12.750
21 335 Adham ALSQOUR JORDAN 5.600 6.850 0.000 12.450
22 307 Eldar SAFAROV AZERBAIJAN 4.300 8.100 0.000 12.400
23 301 Mauro MARTINEZ ARGENTINA 5.200 6.850 0.000 12.050
24 313 Iliya TUDZHAROV BULGARIA 5.100 6.400 0.000 11.500
25 364 Ngoc Hung PHAN VIETNAM 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 340 Se Gwang RI North Korea 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
27 338 Vitalijs KARDASOVS LATVIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
SENIOR MAG (Rings)

S.NOBIB NO Name,Surname Country E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E  Total. Diffucult Pen Total Check   Live

1 329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN  8.200 8.000 8.400 8.300 0.000 8.250 5.900 0.000 14.150 14.150Rings YES 20150507 16:27:08.0000000

1 351 Ivan VARGOVSKY SLOVAKIA  6.500 7.000 7.700 7.500 0.000 7.250 5.500 0.000 12.750 12.750Rings YES 20150507 16:24:32.0000000

1 332 Eyal GLAZER ISRAEL  8.500 8.400 8.500 8.800 0.000 8.500 5.500 0.000 14.000 14.000Rings YES 20150507 16:14:30.0000000

1 313 Iliya TUDZHAROV BULGARIA  6.400 6.200 7.000 6.400 0.000 6.400 5.100 0.000 11.500 11.500Rings YES 20150507 16:12:06.0000000

1 314 Dimitar Dimitrov BULGARIA  7.700 7.500 8.500 8.300 0.000 8.000 4.900 0.000 12.900 12.900Rings YES 20150507 16:09:17.0000000

1 328 Danny PINHEIRO RODRIGUES FRANCE  7.900 7.800 8.500 8.500 0.000 8.200 6.600 0.000 14.800 14.800Rings YES 20150507 15:49:13.0000000

1 325 Julien GOBAUX FRANCE  7.600 7.000 8.200 7.600 0.000 7.600 5.700 0.000 13.300 13.300Rings YES 20150507 15:46:18.0000000

1 337 Azizbek KUDRATULLAYEV KAZAKHSTAN  8.500 8.000 7.900 8.600 0.000 8.250 6.400 0.000 14.650 14.650Rings YES 20150507 15:44:02.0000000

1 360 Regulo Carmona VENEZUELA  7.700 7.200 7.700 7.500 0.000 7.600 6.700 0.000 14.300 14.300Rings YES 20150507 15:16:40.0000000

1 323Izmir Irodotos GEORGALLAS CYPRUS  8.200 8.200 7.800 8.600 0.000 8.200 6.100 0.000 14.300 14.300Rings YES 20150507 15:08:35.0000000

1 343 Mahmood ALSADI QATAR  8.200 8.000 8.400 7.900 0.000 8.100 4.800 0.000 12.900 12.900Rings YES 20150507 15:01:15.0000000

1 355 Ibrahim COLAK TURKEY  7.500 7.500 8.400 8.000 0.000 7.750 6.500 0.000 14.250 14.250Rings YES 20150507 14:47:46.0000000

3 310 Vasili MIKHALITSYN BELARUS  7.900 8.000 8.600 8.500 0.000 8.250 5.500 0.000 13.750 13.750Rings YES 20150507 14:44:11.0000000

3 309 Pavel BULAUSKI BELARUS  8.000 8.100 8.400 8.400 0.000 8.250 5.200 0.000 13.450 13.450Rings YES 20150507 14:41:06.0000000

3 302 Federico MOLINARI ARGENTINA  7.600 7.400 8.100 7.900 0.000 7.750 6.700 0.000 14.450 14.450Rings YES 20150507 14:33:38.0000000

3 301 Mauro MARTINEZ ARGENTINA  6.500 6.200 7.500 7.200 0.000 6.850 5.200 0.000 12.050 12.050Rings YES 20150507 14:30:42.0000000
1 366 Hung PHAM PHUOC VIETNAM  6.400 6.400 7.800 6.700 0.000 6.550 6.700 0.000 13.250 13.250Rings YES 20150507 14:27:42.0000000



1 365 Nam DANG VIETNAM  8.000 8.000 8.500 8.300 0.000 8.150 6.500 0.000 14.650 14.650Rings YES 20150507 14:24:03.0000000

3 305 Severin KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA  7.900 7.900 8.500 8.400 0.000 8.150 5.300 0.000 13.450 13.450Rings YES 20150507 14:11:17.0000000

3 304 Lukas KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA  8.000 8.000 8.400 8.400 0.000 8.200 5.300 0.000 13.500 13.500Rings YES 20150507 14:08:23.0000000

1 335 Adham ALSQOUR JORDAN  6.600 6.400 7.100 7.300 0.000 6.850 5.600 0.000 12.450 12.450Rings YES 20150507 14:06:05.0000000

1 341 Jong Hyok HAN North Korea  7.000 7.100 7.400 7.700 0.000 7.250 6.100 0.000 13.350 13.350Rings YES 20150507 14:02:47.0000000

3 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN  8.000 7.800 8.600 8.400 0.000 8.200 6.400 0.000 14.600 14.600Rings YES 20150507 13:39:20.0000000

3 307 Eldar SAFAROV AZERBAIJAN  7.800 7.600 8.600 8.400 0.000 8.100 4.300 0.000 12.400 12.400Rings YES 20150507 13:36:31.0000000

1 338 Vitalijs KARDASOVS LATVIA  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 Rings

1 340 Se Gwang RI North Korea  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 Rings

1 364 Ngoc Hung PHAN VIETNAM  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 Rings
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First and Second Vaults Results

Rank BibNo

1 309

2 361

3 340

4 354

5 308

6 365

7 353

8 333

9 331

10 338

11 311

12 351

 Country 

BELARUS 

VIETNAM 

TURKEY

North Korea  

AZERBAIJAN 

VIETNAM 

TURKEY 

ISRAEL 

ISRAEL 

LATVIA 

BULGARIA 

SLOVAKIA

 
    

     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    

 E D Score Score Penalty Totals Avg 

 5.600 9.250 0.000 14.850  14.975 
 6.000 9.100 0.000 15.100 
 6.000 8.650 0.000 14.650  14.650 
 5.600 9.050 0.000 14.650 
 5.600 9.000 0.000 14.600  14.350 
 5.200 8.900 0.000 14.100 
 6.400 8.050 0.000 14.450  14.350 
 6.400 8.150 0.300 14.150 
 5.600 9.050 0.000 14.650  14.275 
 5.600 8.400 0.100 13.900 
 5.600 9.100 0.000 14.700  14.125 
 5.200 8.650 0.300 13.550 
 5.200 8.950 0.000 14.150  13.900 
 4.800 8.850 0.000 13.650 
 5.600 8.200 0.000 13.800  13.800 
 6.000 7.900 0.100 13.800 
 5.200 9.150 0.000 14.350  13.775 
 4.800 8.700 0.300 13.200 
 5.600 8.050 0.000 13.650  13.650 
 5.200 8.550 0.100 13.650 
 5.600 8.650 0.300 13.950  13.575 
 5.200 8.000 0.000 13.200 
 5.200 8.900 0.000 14.100  13.550 
 5.200 8.100 0.300 13.000

13 336 KAZAKHSTAN 5.200
4.400

8.100
8.900

0.300
0.100

13.000
13.200 13.100

14 324 CYPRUS 5.200
5.200

8.300
8.300

0.000
1.000

13.500
12.500 13.000

15 301 ARGENTINA 4.800
5.200

8.150
7.850

0.300
0.000

12.650
13.050 12.850

16 305 AUSTRIA 4.400
3.600

8.500
9.000

0.000
0.000

12.900
12.600 12.750

17 314

 Name Surname 

Pavel   BULAUSKI  

Thanh  Tung LE  

Ferhat   ARICAN

Se Gwang  RI  

Oleg  STEPKO  

Nam   DANG  

Ahmet  ONDER  

Andrey  MEDVEDEV  

Artem  DOLGOPYAT  

Vitalijs  KARDASOVS  

Martin  ANGELOV  

Ivan  VARGOVSKY  

Nurtas   KOZHAKOV  

Marios  GEORGIOU  

Mauro  MARTINEZ  

Severin   KRANZLMUELLER  

Dimitar  Dimitrov  BULGARIA 3.600
4.800

8.200
8.450

0.000
0.100

11.800
13.150 12.475

18 317 Enrique Tomas  GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA CHILE 6.000
2.800

7.900
7.500

0.300
0.000

13.600
10.300 11.950

19 304 Lukas   KRANZLMUELLER  AUSTRIA 5.200
0.000

8.700
0.000

0.100
0.000

13.800
0.000 6.900
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 6.800 0.000 15.300
Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY 6.600 0.000 15.150

BELARUS 6.500 0.000 14.950
GREAT BRITAIN 6.500 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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BibNo 

 308 

354 

310 

330 

324 

353 

325 

341 

312 

350 

363 

366 

311 

303 

306 

305 

335 

336 

326 

344 

302 

337 

332 

304 

356 

352 

343
358 

359 

331 

329

 

    

Vasili MIKHALITSYN 

Ashley Watson 

Marios GEORGIOU 

Ahmet ONDER 

Julien GOBAUX 

Jong Hyok HAN 

Aleksandar BATINKOV 

Mitja PETKOVSEK 

Phuong Thanh DINH 

Hung PHAM PHUOC 

Martin ANGELOV 

Osvaldo MARTINEZ ERAZUN 

Petro PAKHNYUK 

Severin KRANZLMUELLER 

Adham ALSQOUR 

Nurtas KOZHAKOV 

Arnaud Willig 

Ahmed ALDAYANI 

Federico MOLINARI 

Azizbek KUDRATULLAYEV 

Eyal GLAZER 

Lukas KRANZLMUELLER 

Eduard SHAULOV 

Slavomir MICHNAK 

Mahmood ALSADI
Timur KADIROV 

Jose Luis FUENTES BUTAMANTE 
Artem DOLGOPYAT 

James HALL GREAT BRITAIN 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

330 Ashley Watson GREAT BRITAIN 6.800 8.050 0.000 14.850
300 Nicolas CORDOBA ARGENTINA 6.400 8.200 0.000 14.600
308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 5.900 8.650 0.000 14.550
312 Aleksandar BATINKOV BULGARIA 6.100 8.350 0.000 14.450
353 Ahmet ONDER TURKEY 5.900 8.400 0.000 14.300
306 Petro PAKHNYUK AZERBAIJAN 5.700 8.550 0.000 14.250
329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN 5.700 8.350 0.000 14.050
341 Jong Hyok HAN North Korea 6.500 7.400 0.000 13.900
354 Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY 5.500 8.300 0.000 13.800
304 Lukas KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA 5.700 8.100 0.000 13.800
325 Julien GOBAUX FRANCE 5.500 8.250 0.000 13.750
356 Eduard SHAULOV Uzbekistan 5.100 8.650 0.000 13.750
339 Dmitrijs TREFILOVS LATVIA 5.700 7.850 0.000 13.550
336 Nurtas KOZHAKOV KAZAKHSTAN 6.000 7.200 0.000 13.200
335 Adham ALSQOUR JORDAN 5.900 7.000 0.000 12.900
326 Arnaud Willig FRANCE 5.700 7.200 0.000 12.900
316 Dimitar BARDARSKI BULGARIA 4.900 7.600 0.000 12.500
322 Tin SRBIC CROATIA 5.000 7.500 0.000 12.500
305 Severin KRANZLMUELLER AUSTRIA 5.100 7.300 0.000 12.400
303 Osvaldo MARTINEZ ERAZUN ARGENTINA 5.000 7.200 0.000 12.200
344 Ahmed ALDAYANI QATAR 4.300 7.100 0.000 11.400
361 Thanh Tung LE VIETNAM 5.500 5.800 0.000 11.300
358 Timur KADIROV Uzbekistan 4.500 5.800 0.000 10.300
364 Ngoc Hung PHAN VIETNAM 4.100 5.450 0.000 9.550
338 Vitalijs KARDASOVS LATVIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
239 Monika ROMANOVA BULGARIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
343 Mahmood ALSADI QATAR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 11 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 15 

 17 

 17 

 19 

 20 

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 359 Jose Luis FUENTES BUSTAMANTE VENEZUELA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 318 Tomislav MARKOVIC CROATIA 6.200 8.633 0.000 14.833
2 329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN 6.200 8.467 0.000 14.667
3 346 Ziga SILC SLOVENIA 5.900 8.733 0.000 14.633
4 314 Dimitar Dimitrov BULGARIA 6.300 8.267 0.000 14.567
5 331 Artem DOLGOPYAT ISRAEL 6.400 7.867 0.000 14.267
6 354 Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY 6.000 8.167 0.000 14.167
7 306 Petro PAKHNYUK AZERBAIJAN 6.400 7.400 0.000 13.800
8 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 5.900 7.600 0.000 13.500
9 338 Vitalijs KARDASOVS LATVIA 5.400 7.833 0.000 13.233
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 327 Cyril TOMMASONE FRANCE 7.000 8.533 0.000 15.533
2 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 6.400 8.700 0.000 15.100
3 339 Dmitrijs TREFILOVS LATVIA 6.200 8.500 0.000 14.700
4 354 Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY 6.300 8.367 0.000 14.667
5 344 Ahmed ALDAYANI QATAR 6.000 8.200 0.000 14.200
6 332 Eyal GLAZER ISRAEL 5.300 8.667 0.000 13.967
7 347 Saso BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 6.200 7.433 0.000 13.633
8 324 Marios GEORGIOU CYPRUS 5.800 7.433 0.000 13.233
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

FRANCE 6.600 8.600 0.000 15.200
KAZAKHSTAN 6.400 8.667 0.000 15.067
TURKEY 6.600 8.467 0.000 15.067
VIETNAM 6.700 8.233 0.000 14.933
ARGENTINA 6.700 8.200 0.000 14.900
AZERBAIJAN 6.500 7.967 0.000 14.467
CYPRUS 6.100 8.167 0.000 14.267
VENEZUELA 6.600 6.500 0.000 13.100

No 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8

BibNo 

 328  

337  

355  

365  

302  

308  

323  

360    

 Name, Surname 

Danny PINHEIRO RODRIGUES 

Azizbek KUDRATULLAYEV 

Ibrahim COLAK 

Nam DANG 

Federico MOLINARI 

Oleg STEPKO 

Irodotos GEORGALLAS 

Regulo Carmona 
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
BULGARIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

SENIOR MAG
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

                     

First and Second Vaults Results

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 309 Pavel   BULAUSKI  BELARUS 5.600
6.000

9.233
9.267

0.000
0.000

14.833
15.267 15.050

2 308 Oleg  STEPKO  AZERBAIJAN 5.600
5.600

9.100
9.200

0.000
0.000

14.700
14.800 14.750

3 361 Thanh  Tung LE  VIETNAM 6.000
5.600

9.167
8.733

0.000
0.100

15.167
14.233 14.700

4 365 Nam   DANG  VIETNAM 5.600
5.200

9.133
9.067

0.000
0.000

14.733
14.267 14.500

5 333 Andrey  MEDVEDEV  ISRAEL 5.600
6.000

9.167
8.067

0.000
0.100

14.767
13.967 14.367

6 340 Se Gwang  RI  North Korea 6.400
6.400

8.033
7.733

0.000
0.000

14.433
14.133 14.283

7 354 Ferhat   ARICAN  TURKEY 5.600
5.200

8.500
9.033

0.300
0.000

13.800
14.233 14.017

8 353 Ahmet  ONDER  TURKEY 5.600
5.200

7.733
9.067

0.300
0.000

13.033
14.267 13.650

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 6.800 8.800 0.000 15.600
2 354 Ferhat ARICAN TURKEY 6.600 8.733 0.000 15.333
3 353 Ahmet ONDER TURKEY 6.400 8.700 0.000 15.100
4 310 Vasili MIKHALITSYN BELARUS 6.100 8.900 0.000 15.000
5 330 Ashley Watson GREAT BRITAIN 6.500 8.400 0.000 14.900
6 325 Julien GOBAUX FRANCE 6.200 8.467 0.000 14.667
7 341 Jong Hyok HAN North Korea 6.600 7.567 0.000 14.167
8 324 Marios GEORGIOU CYPRUS 5.800 8.267 0.000 14.067
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 300 Nicolas CORDOBA ARGENTINA 6.300 8.567 0.000 14.867
2 312 Aleksandar BATINKOV BULGARIA 6.100 8.400 0.000 14.500
3 329 James HALL GREAT BRITAIN 5.700 8.600 0.000 14.300
4 308 Oleg STEPKO AZERBAIJAN 5.800 8.433 0.000 14.233
5 353 Ahmet ONDER TURKEY 5.900 8.167 0.000 14.067
6 306 Petro PAKHNYUK AZERBAIJAN 5.700 8.333 0.000 14.033
7 330 Ashley Watson GREAT BRITAIN 6.300 7.433 0.000 13.733
8 341 Jong Hyok HAN North Korea 6.500 6.967 0.000 13.467
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
BULGARIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

SENIOR WAG 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

                     

First and Second Vaults Results

 
Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg  

1 12425 Oksana C  HUSOVITINA  Uzbekistan 5.800
5.500

9.033
8.900

0.00
0.10

14.900
14.300 14.600 Q

2 12385 Teja  Belak  SLOVENIA 5.300
5.300

8.900
8.767

0.00
0.00

14.200
13.967 14.084 Q

3 12393 Giulia   STEINGRUBER  Switzerland 5.000
5.000

9.000
9.100

0.00
0.10

14.000
14.000 14.000 Q

4 12472 Isabella AMADO  MEDRANO  PANAMA 5.300
4.600

8.700
8.667

0.00
0.00

14.000
13.267 13.634 Q

5 12381 Tjasa   KYSSELEF  SLOVENIA 5.000
4.800

8.700
8.367

0.00
0.10

13.700
13.067 13.384 Q

6 12252 Dilnoza   ABDUSALIMOVA  Uzbekistan 5.000
4.800

8.400
8.433

0.00
0.00

13.400
13.323 13.362 Q

7 12397 Jessica   DIACCI  Switzerland 5.000
4.400

8.533
8.733

0.00
0.00

13.533
13.133 13.333 Q

8 12478 Tutya   YILMAZ  TURKEY 5.000
4.200

8.633
8.367

0.00
0.00

13.633
12.567 13.100 Q

9 12470 Albena   Zlatkova  BULGARIA 5.000
4.400

8.533
8.533

0.00
0.30

13.533
12.633 13.083 R1

10 12333 Ralitsa   MILEVA  BULGARIA 4.800
5.000

8.633
8.100

0.10
0.30

13.333
12.800 13.067 R2

11 12246 DEMET   MUTLU  TURKEY 5.000
4.200

8.500
8.367

0.00
0.00

13.500
12.567 13.034  

12 12361 Valentina   BROSTELLA  PANAMA 5.000
4.600

8.167
8.267

0.00
0.00

13.167
12.867 13.017  

13 12437 Cindy RUIZ  CORONADO  VENEZUELA 5.000
4.600

7.100
8.567

0.10
0.10

12.000
13.067 12.534  

14 12429 Paola MARQUEZ  ARENAS  VENEZUELA 4.000
4.400

8.133
8.200

0.00
0.10

12.133
12.500 12.317  

15 12464 Ema   KAJIC  CROATIA 5.000
4.800

7.433
7.300

0.00
0.00

12.433
12.100 12.267  

16 12468 Nallia   YAKUBAVA  BELARUS 4.200
4.400

8.467
7.400

0.00
0.00

12.667
11.800 12.234  

17 12326 Valeryia   TSEKHMISTRENKA BELARUS 4.400
4.000

7.267
8.133

0.30
0.00

11.367
12.133 11.750  

18 12474 Un Jong   HONG  North Korea 5.800
0.000

9.133
0.000

0.00
0.00

14.933
0.000 7.467  

19 12482 Thi Ha  Thanh PHAN  VIETNAM 5.000
0.000

8.833
0.000

0.00
0.00

13.833
0.000 6.917  

20 12441 Thi Thu   Huyen DO  VIETNAM 4.600
0.000

7.467
0.000

0.00
0.00

12.067
0.000 6.034  
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

WAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 208 Youna DUFOURNET FRANCE 6.200 7.900 0.000 14.100 Q

2 223 Giulia STEINGRUBER Switzerland 6.000 7.800 0.000 13.800 Q

3 230 Oksana C HUSOVITINA Uzbekistan 5.300 8.033 0.000 13.333 Q

4 218 Yong Mi KANG North Korea 5.900 6.900 0.000 12.800 Q

5 200 Lisa ECKER AUSTRIA 4.800 7.867 0.000 12.667 Q

6 205 Valentina Rashkova BULGARIA 5.000 7.533 0.000 12.533 Q

7 232 Elena REGA Uzbekistan 5.200 7.167 0.000 12.367 Q

8 228 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 5.200 7.067 0.000 12.267 Q

9 226 Barbora Mokosova SLOVAKIA 5.400 6.867 0.000 12.267 R1

10 224 Ilaria KAESLIN Switzerland 5.200 7.033 0.000 12.233 R2

11 229 Tutya YILMAZ TURKEY 4.900 7.200 0.000 12.100
12 236 Thi Ha Thanh PHAN VIETNAM 4.100 7.733 0.000 11.833
13 213 Isabella AMADO MEDRANO PANAMA 4.600 7.067 0.000 11.667
14 202 Nallia YAKUBAVA BELARUS 4.600 6.967 0.000 11.567
15 220 Teja Belak SLOVENIA 4.900 6.600 0.000 11.500
16 210 Tzuf FELDON ISRAEL 4.800 6.600 0.000 11.400
17 222 Ivana KAMNIKAR SLOVENIA 5.000 6.200 0.000 11.200
18 235 Paola MARQUEZ ARENAS VENEZUELA 4.600 6.333 0.000 10.933
19 217 Un Jong HONG North Korea 4.300 6.033 0.000 10.333
20 212 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.900 5.433 0.000 10.333
21 214 Valentina BROSTELLA PANAMA 4.400 5.633 0.000 10.033
22 234 Katriel de los Angeles DE SOUSA SIERRA VENEZUELA 5.000 4.733 0.000 9.733
23 238 Thi Thu Huyen DO VIETNAM 3.100 6.567 0.000 9.667
24 203 Ralitsa MILEVA BULGARIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
25 240 Nicole Dunev  HC BULGARIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 216 Mariana CHIARELLA AVALOS PERU 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

WAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Name Surname Total

Ilaria KAESLIN 13.850
13.750
13.700
13.700
13.450
13.150
13.100
12.950

 Country 

Switzerland 

VIETNAM 

Uzbekistan 

North Korea 

PANAMA 

AUSTRIA 

TURKEY 

BULGARIA 

KAZAKHSTAN

D Score 

 5.600  

5.800  

5.500  

5.900  

5.600  

5.200  

5.900  

5.000  

5.000 12.900
ISRAEL 5.200 12.900
PERU 5.200 12.850
Uzbekistan 5.400 12.800
SLOVENIA 4.800 12.300
Switzerland 5.600 12.250
BELARUS 5.400 11.650
BULGARIA 4.800 11.400
VIETNAM 4.900 11.100
SLOVAKIA 4.200 11.000
FRANCE 4.700 10.750
PANAMA 5.000 10.700
VENEZUELA 5.000 10.050
TURKEY 4.300 9.800
BELARUS 4.300 9.500
KAZAKHSTAN 3.600 9.450

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank 

 1 
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 8 

 9 

 10
 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25

BibNo 

 224  

236  

230  

219  

213  

200  

229  

203  

212  

210  

216  

231  

221  

225  

202  

206  

238  

226  

208  

214  

235  

227  

201  

211  

233

Thi Ha Thanh PHAN 

Oksana C HUSOVITINA 

Un Hyang KIM 

Isabella AMADO MEDRANO 

Lisa ECKER 

Tutya YILMAZ 

Ralitsa MILEVA 

Aida BAUYRZHANOVA
Tzuf FELDON 
Mariana CHIARELLA AVALOS 

Dilnoza ABDUSALIMOVA 

Tjasa KYSSELEF 

Jessica DIACCI 

Nallia YAKUBAVA 

Simona Yaketova 

Thi Thu Huyen DO 

Barbora Mokosova 

Youna DUFOURNET 

Valentina BROSTELLA 

Paola MARQUEZ ARENAS 

Ekin MOROVA 

Valeryia TSEKHMISTRENKA 

Yekaterina CHUIKINA 

Cindy RUIZ CORONADO VENEZUELA 0.000

E Score 

 8.350 

8.050 

8.200 

7.900 

7.850 

7.950 

7.200 

7.950 

7.900 

7.700 

7.750 

7.500 

7.500 

6.750 

6.350 

6.700 

6.300 

6.800 

6.150 

5.800 

5.050 

5.500 

5.200 

5.850 

0.000

Penalty 

 0.100  

0.100  

0.000  

0.100  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.100  

0.100  

0.000  

0.100  

0.100  

0.100  

0.100  

0.000  

0.100  

0.100  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

WAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Name Surname Country Total

Ilaria KAESLIN Switzerland 13.700
Tutya YILMAZ TURKEY 13.250
Thi Ha Thanh PHAN VIETNAM 13.250
Katriel de los Angeles DE SOUSA SIERRA VENEZUELA 13.200

13.100
12.950
12.850
12.850
12.650
12.550
12.500
12.400
12.350

PERU 

AUSTRIA 

Switzerland
PANAMA  

North Korea 

SLOVENIA 

TURKEY 

BELARUS 

ISRAEL 

Uzbekistan

D Score 

 5.400  

5.200  

5.400  

5.300  

5.100  

4.800  

5.100  

5.200  

5.300  

4.500  

5.100  

4.900  

4.700  

5.200 12.250
KAZAKHSTAN 5.200 12.100
PANAMA 5.000 12.050
BULGARIA 5.100 12.000
BELARUS 4.300 11.550
BULGARIA 4.400 11.100
VIETNAM 4.100 8.750
Uzbekistan 0.000 0.000
VENEZUELA 0.000 0.000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank 

 1 
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 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

 21 

 22 

 23

BibNo 

 224  

229  

236  

234  

216  

200  

225  

213  

218  

221  

227  

202  

210  

231  

211  

214  

204  

201  

239  

238  

230  

235  

226

Mariana CHIARELLA AVALOS 

Lisa ECKER 

Jessica DIACCI 
Isabella AMADO MEDRANO
Yong Mi KANG 

Tjasa KYSSELEF 

Ekin MOROVA 

Nallia YAKUBAVA 

Tzuf FELDON 

Dilnoza ABDUSALIMOVA 

Yekaterina CHUIKINA 

Valentina BROSTELLA 

Albena Zlatkova 

Valeryia TSEKHMISTRENKA 

Monika ROMANOVA 

Thi Thu Huyen DO 

Oksana C HUSOVITINA 

Paola MARQUEZ ARENAS 

Barbora Mokosova SLOVAKIA 0.000

E Score 

 8.300  

8.050  

7.950  

8.000  

8.000  

8.150  

7.850  

7.650  

7.550  

8.050  

7.400  

7.500  

7.650  

7.050  

6.900  

7.350  

6.900  

7.250  

6.700  

4.850  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000

Penalty 

 0.000  

0.000  

0.100  

0.100  

0.000  

0.000  

0.100  

0.000  

0.200  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.300  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000  

0.200  

0.000  

0.000  

0.000 0.000
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL  
 BULGARIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 

 
WAG

 7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA
                     

FINALVaults Result

Rank BibNo Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 230 Uzbekistan 5.500
5.800

8.967
9.033

0.000
0.000

14.467
14.833 14.650

2 220 SLOVENIA 5.300
5.300

8.833
9.067

0.000
0.000

14.133
14.367 14.250

3 223 Switzerland 5.000
5.000

8.933
9.167

0.000
0.000

13.933
14.167 14.050

4 221 SLOVENIA 5.000
5.000

8.800
8.900

0.000
0.000

13.800
13.900 13.850

5 225 Switzerland 5.000
4.400

8.867
8.667

0.000
0.000

13.867
13.067 13.467

6 204

 Name Surname 

Oksana CHUSOVITINA  

Teja  Belak  

Giulia   STEINGRUBER  

Tjasa   KYSSELEF  

Jessica   DIACCI  

Albena   Zlatkova  BULGARIA 5.000
4.400

8.667
8.767

0.000
0.100

13.667
13.067 13.367

7 231 Dilnoza   ABDUSALIMOVA  Uzbekistan 4.000
5.000

8.467
8.700

0.000
0.000

12.467
13.700 13.084

8 213 Isabella AMADO  MEDRANO  PANAMA 4.400
4.600

8.667
7.733

0.300
0.000

12.767
12.333 12.550

9 229 Tutya   YILMAZ  TURKEY 5.000
0.000

8.500
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.500
0.000 6.750

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

WAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 218 Yong Mi KANG North Korea 6.000 7.767 0.000 13.767
2 208 Youna DUFOURNET FRANCE 6.200 7.500 0.000 13.700
3 223 Giulia STEINGRUBER Switzerland 5.700 7.167 0.000 12.867
4 200 Lisa ECKER AUSTRIA 4.800 7.933 0.000 12.733
5 232 Elena REGA Uzbekistan 5.200 7.233 0.000 12.433
6 205 Valentina Rashkova BULGARIA 5.000 7.367 0.000 12.367
7 228 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 4.400 6.667 0.000 11.067
8 230 Oksana C HUSOVITINA Uzbekistan 2.200 7.367 4.000 5.567

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

WAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 236 Thi Ha Thanh PHAN VIETNAM 6.000 8.200 0.000 14.200
2 219 Un Hyang KIM North Korea 5.900 7.967 0.000 13.867
3 224 Ilaria KAESLIN Switzerland 5.600 8.133 0.000 13.733
4 230 Oksana CHUSOVITINA Uzbekistan 5.500 8.133 0.000 13.633
5 229 Tutya YILMAZ TURKEY 5.800 7.733 0.000 13.533
6 213 Isabella AMADO MEDRANO PANAMA 5.500 7.733 0.000 13.233
7 200 Lisa ECKER AUSTRIA 4.700 7.967 0.000 12.667
8 203 Ralitsa MILEVA BULGARIA 5.500 4.800 0.100 10.200

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS  WORLD CHALLENGE CUP FINAL 
7th9th MAY 2015 / BULGARIA VARNA

WAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 224 Ilaria KAESLIN Switzerland 5.400 8.267 0.300 13.367
2 213 Isabella AMADO MEDRANO PANAMA 5.200 8.133 0.000 13.333
3 216 Mariana CHIARELLA AVALOS PERU 5.200 8.000 0.100 13.100
4 236 Thi Ha Thanh PHAN VIETNAM 5.600 7.567 0.300 12.867
5 200 Lisa ECKER AUSTRIA 4.700 7.800 0.000 12.500
6 229 Tutya YILMAZ TURKEY 5.200 7.433 0.200 12.433
7 225 Jessica DIACCI Switzerland 5.000 7.467 0.100 12.367
8 234 Katriel de los Angeles DE SOUSA SIERRAVENEZUELA 5.200 6.733 0.000 11.933
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Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty
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